
Financial Performance
Mediating
by Siti Sunrowiyati

Submission date: 24-Dec-2021 10:07AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1735405213
File name: Financial_Performance_Mediating_r.1.docx (101.72K)
Word count: 3683
Character count: 22147



1

6



3

5



1

3

5



2

4

5



1

2

3

5

7



3



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

15%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 17 words

Financial Performance Mediating
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijasre.net
Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Caleb University
Student Paper

Submitted to UNIVERSITY OF LUSAKA
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang
Student Paper

Submitted to Mount Kenya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Federal Polytechnic, Ilaro
Student Paper


